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CPU Benchmarks

Over 1,000,000 CPUs Benchmarked

CPU Mega List

Below is a list of all single socket CPU types that appear in the charts. By clicking the column headings you can
sort the CPUs, you can also filter your search by selecting one of the drop down categories or by using the range
sliders. Clicking on a specific processor name will take you to the chart it appears in and will highlight it for you

Vice informaci

V&£ kapital je vystaven riziku, Vysledky dosaZené v
minulosti nejsou ukazatelem budaucich vysledkd.

Single CPU Systems Last Updated: 10th of August 2021
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3 Intel Core i3-6300 @ 3.80GHz 2 4411 2,356 51 LGA 1151 Deskiop
I AMD FX-6330 Six-Core 3 4.455 1,540 95 A3+ Deskiop
3% AMD Athion 3000G 2 4,457 1,990 35 AMd Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-3450 @ 3.10GHz 4 4474 1,884 77 LGAT55 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-4460S @ 2.90GHZ 4 4417 1823 65 LGA1150 Desktop
Y AMD Athlon PRO 300GE 2 4,484 1925 35 Am4 Deskiop
I AMD FX-6350 Six-Core 3 4,491 1,557 125 A3+ Deskiop
¥ Intel Core i5-3550S @ 3.00GHz 4 4,494 1,963 65 LGA1155 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-4690T @ 2.50GHz 4 4522 1,903 45 LGA1150 Deskiop
3 AMD Athlon 240GE 2 4538 1,985 35 A4 Deskiop
3 AMD FX-8120 Eight-Core 4 4538 1326 125 A3+ Desktop
¥ Intel Pentium Gold G6605 @ 4.30GHz ¥4 4539 2617 58 FCLGA1200 Deskiop
2 Intel Core i5-3570S @ 3.10GHZ 4 4579 1,985 65 LGAT155 Desktop
3% AMD Athion Silver PRO 3125GE 2 4633 2,074 35 Am4 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-4430 @ 3.00GHz 4 4634 1821 34 LGAT150 Desktop
¥ Intel Core i5-3470 @ 3.20GHz 1 4635 1937 77 LGA1155 Deskiop
% Intel Core 5-4440 @ 3.10GHz 4 4584 1,859 84 FCLGA1150 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-7400T @ 2.40GHz 4 4723 1817 35 LGA1151 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-4470S8 @ 3.00GHz 4 4742 1,756 65 LGAT150 Desktop
3 Intel Core i3-7300 @ 4.00GHz 2 4781 2378 51 FCLGA1151 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-3550 @ 3.30GHz 4 4770 2,005 T LGAT155 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-6500T @ 2.50GHz 4 4773 1824 35 LGA 1151 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-4570R @ 2.70GHz 4 4778 1882 65 FCBGA1364 Desktop
3 Intel Core i5-4460 @ 3.20GHz a 4795 1,895 84 LGATI50 Deskiop
Y Intel Core i3-7350K @ 4.20GHzZ s 43845 2512 60 FCLGA1151 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i3-7320 @ 4.10GHz 2 4856 2,456 51 FCLGA1151 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-3570 @ 3.40GHz 4 4882 2,041 v LGAT155 Desktop
¥ Intel Core i5-4570S @ 2.90GHz 1 4,894 1972 65 LGA1150 Deskiop
% AMD Athion 300GE 2 4905 2,19 35 A4 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-3570K @ 3.40GHZ 4 4915 2,044 T LGA1155 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i7-4765T @ 2.00GHz 4 4,924 1,581 35 FCLGAT150 Desktop
Y Intel Core i7-4700EQ @ 2.40GHz 4 4941 1,842 47 FCBGA1364 Deskiop
Y AMD FX-8140 Eight-Core 4 4953 1336 95 AM3+ Deskiop
% AMD FX-8320E Eight-Core 4 4976 1,410 95 AM3+ Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-4670K CPT @ 3.40GHz 4 5,034 2,042 34 LGAT150 Desktop
¥ Intel Core i5-6500TE @ 2.30GHz 1 5,044 1818 35 LGA 1151 Deskiop
% AMD FX-8150 Eight-Core 4 5,055 1,393 125 AN+ Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-4590S @ 3.00GHZ 4 5.104 2017 65 LGA1150 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-5575R @ 2.80GHZ 4 5,126 2,096 65 LGA1150 Deskiop
X2 Intel Core i5-4570 @ 3.20GHz 4 5149 2,024 34 LGA1150 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-6400 @ 2.70GHz 4 5,158 1,970 65 LGA 1151 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-4670S @ 3.10GHZ 4 5.160 2,083 65 FCLGA1150 Desktop
3 AMD FX-8310 Eight-Core 4 5.206 1,445 95 AM+ Deskiop
3 AMD FX-8370E Eight-Core 4 5227 1475 95 AM3+ Deskiop
¥ Intel Core i5-4670R @ 3.00GHz 4 5233 2164 65 FCBGA1384 Deskiop
% AMD FX-8300 Eight-Core 4 5.260 1,483 95 AM3+ Desktop
2 Intel Core i3-8100T @ 3.10GHZ 4 5.280 1926 35 FCLGAT1151-2 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-4590 @ 3.30GHz 4 5316 2,089 34 LGA1150 Deskiop
¥ Intel Core i7-2600 @ 3.40GHz 4 5324 1736 95 LGAT55 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-7500T @ 2.70GHz 4 5,370 1,993 35 FCLGA1151 Deskiop
I AMD FX-8320 Eight-Core 4 5.390 1471 125 A3+ Deskiop
32 Intel Core i7-4785T @ 2.20GHz 4 5,306 1735 35 FCLGAT150 Desktop
Y Intel Core i5-4670 @ 3.40GHz 4 5,397 2,136 84 LGA50 Deskiop
% Intel Core i7-2600K @ 3.40GHZ 4 5454 1735 95 LGA1155 Deskiop
3 Intel Core i5-4690S @ 3.20GHz 4 5.455 2220 65 LGA1150 Deskiop
% AMD Ryzen Embedded V14041 4 5491 1932 15 Unknown Desktop, Mobile/Embedded
3 Intel Core i5-4670K @ 3.40GHZ 4 5,500 2,152 84 LGA50 Deskiop
% Intel Core i5-6402P @ 2.80GHZ 4 5510 2,054 65 LGA 1151 Deskiop
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Intel Core i5-7400 @ 3.00GHz
Intel Core i5-4690 @ 3.50GHz
Intel Core i7-3770T @ 2.50GHz
Intel Core 15-4690K @ 3 50GHzZ
Intel Core i7-2700K @ 3 50GHzZ
Intel Core i5-6600T @ 2. 7T0GHz
Intel Core i3-6500 @ 3.20GHz
Intel Core 13-9100T @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i5-5675C @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i5-5675R @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i7-3620 @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core 13-8300T @ 3.20GHz
Intel Core i3-9300T @ 3.20GHz
AMD FX-8350 Eight-Core

AMD FX-8370 Eight-Core

Intel Core i7-4770T @ 2.50GHz
Intel Core i5-7500 @ 3.40GHz
Intel Core i7-5675C @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i3-6600 @ 3.30GHz
AMD FX-8370 Eight-Core

Intel Core i3-8100 @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core i5-7600T @ 2.80GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 2200GE
Intel Core i7-3770S @ 3.10GHzZ
Intel Core i5-6600K @ 3 50GHzZ
AMD Ryzen 3 1200

Intel Core i3-8300 @ 3.70GHz
Intel Core i7-4790T @ 2.70GHz
Intel Core i7-3770 @ 3.40GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 1200

Intel Core i7-3770K @ 3.50GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 2200GE

Intel Core i7-4770R @ 3.20GHz
Intel Core i7-4820K @ 3.70GHz
Intel Core i3-9100 @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core i5-7640X @ 4. 00GHzZ
Intel Core 15-7600 @ 3.50GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 2200G

Intel Core i7-4770S @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i7-980X @ 3.33GHz
AMD FX-9590 Eight-Core

AMD Ryzen 3 2200G

Intel Core i7-970 @ 3.20GHzZ
Intel Core i3-9100F @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core i5-7600K @ 3 .80GHzZ
Intel Core i7-6700TE @ 2 40GHz
Intel Core i3-8350K @ 4.00GHzZ
AMD Ryzen 3 1300X

Intel Core i7-4790S @ 3 20GHz
Intel Core i7-4771 @ 3.50GHz
Intel Core i7-980 @ 3.33GHz
Intel Core i7-4770 @ 3.40GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 3200G

Intel Core i7-4770K @ 3 50GHzZ
Intel Core i7-995X @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core i7-4790 @ 3.60GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 3200G

AMD Athlon Gold PRO 3150GE
Intel Core i7-990X @ 3.47GHz
Intel Core i7-6700T @ 2.80GHz
Intel Core 13-9300 @ 3.70GHz
Intel Core i5-8400T @ 1.70GHz
Intel Core 13-9320 @ 3.70GHz
Intel Core i7-5775R @ 3.30GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 3200GE

AMD Ryzen 3 2300X

Intel Core i3-9350KF @ 4.00GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 2400GE
Intel Core i3-10105T @ 3.00GHz
Intel Core i5-8500T @ 2.10GHz
AMD Athion Gold PRO 3150G
Intel Core i5-9400T @ 1.80GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 1300

Intel Core 13-9350K @ 4.00GHZ
Intel Core i7-5775C @ 3.30GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 1400

Intel Core i7-7700T @ 2.80GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 2400GE

Intel Core i7-6700 @ 3.40GHz
Intel Core i7-4790K @ 4.00GHZ
Intel Core i3-10305T @ 3.00GHz
Intel Core i7-3930K @ 3. 20GHzZ
Intel Core i7-3970X @ 3. 50GHz
500T @ 2 20GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 3400GE
AMD Ryzen Embedded V1756B

Intel Core i5-

Intel Core i3-10300T @ 3.00GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 2400G

Intel Core i3-8600T @ 2.30GHz

Intel Core i7-3960X @ 3.30GHzZ
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7373

7.498
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7,661
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7717
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7781
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35
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FCLGA1151
LGA1150
LGAT155
LGAT150
LGAT155
LGA 1151
LGA 1151
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGAT150
FCBGA1364
LGA2011
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1151-2
AM3+

A3+
LGAT150
LGAT151
LGA1150
LGA 1151
A3+
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1151
AM4
LGAT155
FCLGA1151
A4
FCLGA1151-2
LGAT150
LGAT155
A4
LGAT155
AMA
FCBGA1364
FCLGA2011
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA2066
FCLGA1151
A4
LGA1150
LGA1386
AM3+

A4
LGA1386
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1151
LGA 1151
FCLGA1151-2
AN
LGAT150
LGAT150
LGA1386
LGATI50
AM4
LGAT150
Unknown
FCLGA1150
AM4

A4
LGA1386
LGA 1151
FCLGA1151-2
FGLGA1151-2
FCLGA1151-2
LGATI50
AM4

A4
FCLGA1151-2
AN
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
AM4
FCLGA1151-2
AM4
FCLGA1151
FCLGAT150
A4
FCLGA1151
A4

LGA 1151
LGA1150
FCLGA1200
LGA20T1
LGA2011
FCLGA1151-2
AM4

FP5
FCLGA1200
A4
FCLGA1151-2

LGA20T1

Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop,
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop

Desktop

Mobile/Embedded
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AMD Ryzen 5 2400G

Intel Core i3-10100F @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core i5-10300H @ 2. 50GHz
Intel Core i3-10100 @ 3.60GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 3400GE

Intel Core i7-6700K @ 4.00GHz
Intel Core i3-10105 @ 3.70GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 3350G

AMD Ryzen 5 1500X

Intel Core i3-10105F @ 3.70GHz
Intel Core i7-9850HL @ 1.90GHzZ
Intel Core i5-9600T @ 2.30GHz
Intel Core i5-8400 @ 2.80GHz
Intel Core i7-4930K @ 3.40GHz
Intel Core i3-10300 @ 3.70GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 3400G

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 3400G

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 1500

Intel Core 15-9400 @ 2.90GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 2500X

Intel Core i5-9400F @ 2.90GHzZ
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 3350G

Intel Core i5-8500 @ 3.00GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 3350GE
AMD Ryzen 5 3350GE

Intel Core i3-10305 @ 3.80GHz
Intel Core i7-7700K @ 4 20GHz
Intel Core 15-9500 @ 3.00GHz
Intel Core i7-7740X @ 4.30GHzZ
Intel Core i7-5820K @ 3.30GHz
Intel Core i5-8600 @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i7-4960X @ 3 60GHZ
Intel Core i3-10320 @ 3.80GHz
Intel Core i5-10400T @ 2.00GHz
Intel Core i5-8600K @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core i7-5930K @ 3 50GHzZ
Intel Core i5-9500F @ 3.00GHzZ
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 1600

Intel Core i7-6800K @ 3.40GHz
Intel Core i7-9700T @ 2.00GHzZ
Intel Core 15-9600 @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i5-10500T @ 2.30GHz
Intel Core i7-9700TE @ 1.80GHz
Intel Core i7-8700T @ 2 40GHz
Intel Core i5-9600K @ 3.70GHzZ
Intel Core i5-9600KF @ 3.70GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 4350G

AMD Ryzen 3 4300G

Intel Core i7-6850K @ 3 60GHzZ
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 4200G

AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 4350GE
AMD Ryzen 3 4300GE

AMD Ryzen 3 3100

Intel Core i5-10505 @ 3.20GHz
Intel Core i7-9700E @ 2.60GHz
Intel Core i5-10600T @ 2 40GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 1600

Intel Core i5-10400 @ 2. 90GHz
Intel Core i3-10400F @ 2.80GHz
Intel Core i7-5960X @ 3.00GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 3300X

Intel Core i7-7800X @ 3.50GHzZ
AMD Ryzen 5 3500

AMD Ryzen 5 1600X

Intel Core i7-8700 @ 3.20GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 2600

Intel Core i7-10700T @ 2.00GHz
Intel Core i5-10500 @ 3.10GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 3500X

Intel Core i5-11400T @ 1.30GHz
Intel Core i7-9700 @ 3.00GHz
Intel Core i7-9700F @ 3.00GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 2600

AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 5350GE
AMD Ryzen 3 5300GE

Intel Core i7-8700K @ 3.70GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 5300G

Intel Core i7-6900K @ 3 20GHz
Intel Core i5-10600 @ 3.30GHz
Intel Core i9-9900T @ 2.10GHz
AMD Ryzen 3 PRO 5350G

AMD Ryzen 5 2600X

Intel Core i7-9700K @ 3.60GHZ
Intel Core i3-10600K @ 4.10GHz
Intel Core 15-10600KF @ 4.10GHzZ
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 1700

Intel Xeon W-1250P @ 4.10GHz
Intel Core i7-9700KF @ 3.60GHz
AMD Ryzen 7 2700E
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5021
2736
8775
8777
8823
2,040
8971
9,007
9,036
9,064
9,108
9,112
9.167
9219
9,307
9344
9.362
9,403
9,434
9,498
9517
9,548
9,570
9,600
9643
9,684
9,689
9,709
9739
9,809
9213
9,860
9943
10,127
10,133
10,137
10277
10,285
10,401
10,582
10,616
10,622
10,713
10,722
10,813
10,818
10,841
10,889
11,102
11,276
11,315
11,420
11,588
1,719
11,853
11,869
11,871
12,352
12,402
12,454
12,665
12753
12,786
12,800
13,049
13,080
13214
13231
13248
13,366
13,367
13481
13538
13575
13,707
13,843
13,894
13,932
13,954
13,060
13,993
14,025
14,081
14,547
14552
14,609
14613
14,632
14,638
14,657

14/t

3,105
2411
2,908
29%
2952
2082
29m
2,045
2410

3a14

w0
65
65
45
65
35
95
65
65
65
NA
25
35
65
130
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
35
35
65
95
65
12
140
65
130
65
35
95
140
65
65
140
35
65
35
35
35
95
95
65
65
140
65
35
35
65
65
65
35
65
65
65
140
65
140
65
95
65
65
35
65
65
35
65
65
65
35
35
95
65
140
65
35
65
95
95
125
125
65
125
95
45

as

LGATIDI
A4
FCLGA1200
FCBGA1440
FCLGA1200
A4

LGAT51
FCLGA1200
AM4

A4
FCLGA1200
FCBGA1440
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1151-2
LGA2011
FCLGA1200

FCLGA1151-2
AM4
FCLGA1151-2
A4
FCLGA1151-2
Unknown
Unknown
FCLGA1200
LGA 1151
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA2066
LGA2011v3
FCLGA1151-2
LGA2011
FGLGA1200
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
LGA2011-v3
FGLGA1151-2
AM4
LGA2011-v3
FCLGA1151-2
FGLGA1151-2
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1151-2
FGLGA1151-2
FCLGA1151-2
AN

AM4
FGLGA2011-3

FP6

FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1200
A4
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
LGA2011-v3
A4
FCLGA2066
AN4

AM4
FCLGA1151-2
AM4
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
A4
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2

FCLGA1151-2

FCLGA1151-2
A4
FCLGA2011-3
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
A4

AM4
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
AM4
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
A4
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KD
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop, Laptop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop, Laptop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop, Laptop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop, Laptop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Deskiop
Deskiop
Desktop
Desktop
Desklop, Server
Deskiop
Desktop
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¥ AMD yzen 7 1700 2 14722 1,991 65 A4 Deskiop

: AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 2700 8 15,062 2,214 65 AM4 Deskiop

X Apple M1 8 Core 3200 MHz 8 15,141 3775 151 Unknown Deskiop, Laptop

8 Intel Core i9-10900T @ 1.90GHz 10 15,402 2,535 35 FCLGA1200 Deskiop

¥ AMD yzen 7 1700X 2 15,544 2075 95 A4 Deskiop

: AMD Ryzen 7 2700 8 15,682 2,207 65 AM4 Deskiop

x AMD Ryzen 5 4600G 6 15,743 2,660 65 AM4 Desktop

8 AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 1700X ) 15,799 2,246 95 AM4 Deskiop

¥ AVMD yzen 5 PRO 4650GE 6 15,906 2,649 35 A4 Deskiop

: AMD Ryzen 7 1800X 8 16,287 2,182 95 AM4 Deskiop

x AMD Ryzen 5 4600GE 6 16,377 2,676 35 AM4 Desktop

Showing 751 to 1,000 of 1,106 entries (filtered from 3,502 total entries) FrzsEes 1 2 8¢ 9

Notes:

1 Price is obtained from our affiliates. "*" after the price denotes the last seen price for products that are no longer available.
2 CPU Value is calculated by taking CPU Mark / Price

3 Single Thread Value is calculated by taking Single Thread CPU Mark / Price.

4 Power Performance is calculated by taking CPU Mark / TDP.

5 Test Date is the date of our first benchmark submission
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